WEB
04/2020
Actuator guide kit
 Part number
ØC
(Ø rod) ØD L E ØM
Weight
(kg) Price each
UGPC Short bearing, ball bushes
L
ØDØC
E
E
4x ØM
L
F
L (mm)
Dynamic or static load
Loads given for a system
with 2 guide rods
Load diagrams
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
F (daN)
Ø25
Ø20
Ø12
Ø16
Ø10
50 100 150 200 250 300 350
-  Allows the assembly of short stroke
actuator guides with 1-4 guide shafts
-  Equipped with 2 ball bearings with
wiper joints
-  Material:
Body: anodised aluminium
Bearing housing: Plastic
Joint: Nitrile rubber
-  Working temperature: +5°C to +80°C
-  Maximum speed 2 m/s
UGPC-10A 10 30 59 23 M4 0,10 68,55 F
UGPC-12A 12 35 63 27 M5 0,14 72,32 F
UGPC-16A 16 40 67 32 M5 0,18 82,51 F
UGPC-20A 20 50 75 39 M6 0,31 95,06 F
UGPC-25A 25 55 90 45 M6 0,44 115,67 F
Dimensions in mm
QUICK
DELIVERY
Excellent price
Quality/ratio
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -5% On request